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Kod Autonomia 
[h] trybie SE [lm] w trybie 

SA [lm]

Moc
Uwagi

DC AC

LG
8 SE -

8 8 W

11 SE -

11 500 10 W

SE - 6 W

600

36 SE

36 1000 13 W

LGFM
8 SE - 5 W

8

11 SE - 5 W

11 500 11 W

SE -

600 15 W

LG230
8

11 500

12 VA

36 15 W

LG24
32096 8 -

36

HT230
8

11 550

36

CT
S

HT
CT

11 - -
3 - - 10x16

- 28 - 12x26

- 1100 lm

DALEJ >
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AKCESORIA 

kod zam.

kod zam.

kod zam.

kod zam.
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kod zam.
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kod zam.
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kod zam.

kod zam.kod zam. LG

kod zam.
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